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8/1/2022 Monday 39,404 2,274 2,826 219 358 7 1,661 516 534 6,245 105 32 10 61 54,191 

8/2/2022 Tuesday 31,622 2,527 3,054 184 305 9 1,720 493 544 7,075 189 25 13 80 47,760 

8/3/2022 Wednesday 32,283 2,513 3,056 169 317 7 1,724 463 553 6,951 185 22 16 57 48,259 

8/4/2022 Thursday 37,499 2,387 2,961 212 334 8 1,778 523 594 6,665 181 26 12 66 53,180 

8/5/2022 Friday 50,059 2,155 2,600 275 415 16 1,751 636 685 6,185 164 33 9 64 64,983 

8/6/2022 Saturday 57,849 1,618 1,374 348 439 12 916 344 284 3,201 89 13 - 40 66,487 

8/7/2022 Sunday 58,835 1,343 1,041 325 362 5 646 275 241 2,157 35 7 - 33 65,272 

8/8/2022 Monday 39,924 2,253 2,834 198 334 5 1,665 549 501 6,150 109 26 18 72 54,566 

8/9/2022 Tuesday 31,956 2,463 3,042 166 266 10 1,676 484 566 7,054 204 29 19 72 47,935 

8/10/2022 Wednesday 34,034 2,498 3,030 167 305 11 1,771 487 571 6,924 190 29 18 67 50,035 

8/11/2022 Thursday 40,150 2,429 2,964 214 352 15 1,779 510 595 6,750 176 27 12 45 55,973 

8/12/2022 Friday 52,492 2,127 2,595 279 424 11 1,693 510 523 6,146 163 23 13 45 66,999 

8/13/2022 Saturday 61,187 1,602 1,364 379 491 17 936 323 310 3,066 72 8 1 10 69,756 

8/14/2022 Sunday 62,819 1,333 1,047 279 397 10 668 297 221 2,178 29 6 - 11 69,284 

8/15/2022 Monday 42,272 2,248 2,748 223 367 8 1,699 473 516 6,299 137 21 7 77 57,018 

8/16/2022 Tuesday 35,099 2,463 3,006 196 295 14 1,724 478 556 7,170 230 24 23 69 51,278 

8/17/2022 Wednesday 36,345 2,467 3,067 202 306 13 1,728 438 601 7,026 179 24 13 50 52,409 

8/18/2022 Thursday 43,671 2,506 2,975 233 396 17 1,793 473 554 6,778 212 21 15 62 59,644 

8/19/2022 Friday 54,089 2,104 2,664 284 418 10 1,657 504 569 6,094 163 25 12 76 68,593 

8/20/2022 Saturday 60,510 1,492 1,358 358 419 10 946 305 304 3,219 77 12 6 33 69,016 

8/21/2022 Sunday 62,175 1,260 1,050 268 351 7 653 272 222 2,165 29 8 1 37 68,461 

8/22/2022 Monday 38,683 2,178 2,809 184 292 9 1,516 473 486 5,982 122 21 12 55 52,767 

8/23/2022 Tuesday 32,888 2,490 3,051 162 268 4 1,697 465 479 6,922 188 27 15 54 48,656 

8/24/2022 Wednesday 34,390 2,490 3,031 174 337 7 1,704 481 517 6,986 198 22 6 69 50,343 

8/25/2022 Thursday 38,664 2,428 2,995 214 362 13 1,758 490 588 6,663 187 29 13 49 54,404 

8/26/2022 Friday 47,715 2,181 2,680 254 373 13 1,710 501 520 6,281 163 28 11 76 62,430 

8/27/2022 Saturday 54,978 1,595 1,367 274 340 12 852 302 295 3,262 80 14 - 19 63,371 

8/28/2022 Sunday 57,116 1,288 1,036 240 319 4 666 245 196 2,191 29 14 - 25 63,344 

8/29/2022 Monday 33,869 2,328 2,915 201 283 10 1,644 475 484 6,131 122 16 17 55 48,495 

8/30/2022 Tuesday 27,807 2,461 3,133 176 272 11 1,657 461 513 7,028 199 28 11 60 43,757 

8/31/2022 Wednesday 30,328 2,598 3,318 182 331 17 1,791 506 612 7,177 186 36 17 74 47,099 

August 2022 TOTAL 1,360,712 66,099 76,991 7,239 10,828 322 45,579 13,752 14,734 174,121 4,392 676 320 1,663 1,775,765 

August 2021 TOTAL 1,408,235 71,517 74,128 7,784 10,997 262 50,379 13,681 15,073 166,016 4,150 681 399 1,861 1,823,302 

8/1/2021 8/31/2021 (47,523) (5,418) 2,863 (545) (169) 60 (4,800) 71 (339) 8,105 242 (5) (79) (198) (47,537) 

8/1/2022 8/31/2022 -3.4% -7.6% 3.9% -7.0% -1.5% 22.9% -9.5% 0.5% -2.2% 4.9% 5.8% -0.7% -19.8% -10.6% -2.6%
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